
SAN FRANCISCO SECTION CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
November 19, 2008  -Polo Fields -Golden Gate Park, SF 
3.1 Miles 
***Results by: RecordTiming ***on the web at www.RecordTiming.com*** 
 
                    GIRL'S VARSITY / NON VARSITY (Combined)-3.1 Miles 
      
Place Bib#  Name               Yr G High School           V/nv  Time  Pace   
===== ===== ================== == = ===================== ===== ===== =====  
    1   136 TAMARA PURPURA     11 F LOWELL                V     20:59  6:46  
    2    79 ANNA SLOTTERBACK   10 F LINCOLN               V     21:14  6:51  
    3   126 SARAH GULLI        11 F LOWELL                V     21:37  6:59  
    4    72 GABRIELLA HERNANDE 11 F LINCOLN               V     21:56  7:05  
    5   124 ELENA CHIN         12 F LOWELL                V     22:04  7:07  
    6    81 MICHELLE TANG      11 F LINCOLN               V     22:21  7:13  
    7   142 DIANA ZHEN         12 F LOWELL                V     22:27  7:15  
    8    29 BETTY THAI         12 F GALILEO               V     22:38  7:18  
    9    75 JAMIE LAM          11 F LINCOLN               V     22:42  7:20  
   10   137 KARYN SMOOT        12 F LOWELL                V     23:08  7:28  
   11   231 EMELIE ROCHE       9  F WASHINGTON            V     23:18  7:31  
   12    68 SHIRLEY CHAU       11 F LINCOLN               V     23:28  7:34  
   13    25 LISA LIU           11 F GALILEO               V     23:36  7:37  
   14   125 JUSTINE CREED      11 F LOWELL                V     23:45  7:40  
   15   172 SANDRA CINTO       12 F MISSION               V     23:59  7:45  
   16    77 JULIA LOI          10 F LINCOLN               V     24:18  7:51  
   17    78 SILVIA NG          10 F LINCOLN               V     24:20  7:51  
   18    82 TIFFANI TOM        11 F LINCOLN               NV    24:20  7:51  
   19     2 ANDRE ESQUIVEL     12 F BALBOA                V     24:23  7:52  
   20   132 SHARON LEW         11 F LOWELL                NV    24:24  7:53  
   21    69 WENDY CHEUNG       11 F LINCOLN               NV    24:26  7:53  
   22    71 SAMI CHU           10 F LINCOLN               NV    24:28  7:54  
   23    76 CINDY LIU          11 F LINCOLN               NV    24:29  7:54  
   24   140 MADELINE WONG      12 F LOWELL                V     24:31  7:55  
   25   141 SERENA YE          10 F LOWELL                NV    24:33  7:56  
   26    85 HANNAH YAN         11 F LINCOLN               NV    24:36  7:57  
   27    24 BETTY LAU          11 F GALILEO               V     24:37  7:57  
   28    86 SALINA YU          10 F LINCOLN               NV    24:48  8:00  
   29   178 RUTH VELASQUEZ     12 F MISSION               V     24:53  8:02  
   30   128 ALLISON KIMURA     11 F LOWELL                NV    25:09  8:07  
   31   228 HANNAH DUENWALD    12 F WASHINGTON            V     25:19  8:10  
   32   127 INA JING           10 F LOWELL                NV    25:23  8:12  
   33   122 CAROLINE CHAN      9  F LOWELL                NV    25:24  8:12  
   34   133 EILEEN LI          10 F LOWELL                NV    25:30  8:14  
   35   135 AMBER MURAKAMI-FES 11 F LOWELL                NV    25:35  8:16  
   36    83 NICOLE WONG        10 F LINCOLN               NV    25:36  8:16  
   37    87 SERENA YUEN        11 F LINCOLN               NV    25:44  8:18  
   38   123 KAREN CHIN         10 F LOWELL                NV    26:08  8:26  
   39   139 JOCELYN WONG       11 F LOWELL                NV    26:14  8:28  
   40     3 ALTHEA JARDELEEZA  12 F BALBOA                V     26:14  8:28  
   41   165 LILY KUANG         12 F MARSHALL              V     26:28  8:33  
   42   131 RENEE LEONG        11 F LOWELL                NV    26:38  8:36  
   43   129 LILLIAN LAU        11 F LOWELL                NV    26:41  8:37  
   44   134 OLIVIA LIANG       10 F LOWELL                NV    26:45  8:38  
   45    26 ADRENA NG          10 F GALILEO               V     26:49  8:39  
   46   130 AMANDA LEE         10 F LOWELL                NV    26:54  8:41  
   47   175 OLENA KONONOVYCH   10 F MISSION               V     27:38  8:55  
   48   138 AIMEE TSAI         10 F LOWELL                NV    27:48  8:58  
   49    22 MONICA ENG         11 F GALILEO               NV    27:57  9:01  
   50   230 JENNY LIEU         10 F WASHINGTON            V     28:13  9:06  
   51    28 YOLANDA THAI       11 F GALILEO               V     28:18  9:08  
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   52   174 XIAOQI HAN         11 F MISSION               V     28:28  9:11  
   53   163 AISHA DAVIS        9  F MARSHALL              V     28:43  9:16  
   54    23 CINDY KUANG        10 F GALILEO               V     28:59  9:21  
   55   229 VIRGINIA LEE       10 F WASHINGTON            V     29:00  9:22  
   56   176 JING YAO SONG      10 F MISSION               V     29:24  9:29  
   57    73 CARLENE HO         12 F LINCOLN               NV    29:24  9:30  
   58   164 LISBETH HERNANDEZ  10 F MARSHALL              V     29:40  9:35  
   59    27 JULIANA THAI       9  F GALILEO               V     29:41  9:35  
   60   177 WINIFHER VASQUEZ   10 F MISSION               V     29:52  9:38  
   61   232 STEPHANIE THAI     9  F WASHINGTON            V     30:01  9:41  
   62    70 TIFFANY CHOW       10 F LINCOLN               NV    30:14  9:46  
   63    80 LORA TAM           10 F LINCOLN               NV    30:43  9:55  
   64   211 CHERIE BARCLAY     9  F WALLENBERG            V     31:10 10:04  
   65    50 CHELSEA JACKSON    12 F ISA                   V     31:30 10:10  
   66    74 SANINIE HUANG      12 F LINCOLN               NV    31:57 10:19  
   67   203 CIERA ALLAMBY      11 F O'CONNELL             V     32:49 10:35  
   68   171 KAREN BLANCO       11 F MISSION               V     32:51 10:36  
   69   204 TIERA DUCKSWORTH   9  F O'CONNELL             V     35:17 11:23  
   70   173 MARGARET FOK       9  F MISSION               NV    43:00 13:53  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    GIRL'S VARSITY DIVSION SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    26  LOWELL          (22:03  110:15) 
============================== 
  1      1    136 TAMARA PURPURA    11 F 20:59 
  2      3    126 SARAH GULLI       11 F 21:37 
  3      5    124 ELENA CHIN        12 F 22:04 
  4      7    142 DIANA ZHEN        12 F 22:27 
  5     10    137 KARYN SMOOT       12 F 23:08 
  6   ( 14)   125 JUSTINE CREED     11 F 23:45 
  7   ( 18)   140 MADELINE WONG     12 F 24:31 
 
  2.    33  LINCOLN         (22:21  111:41) 
============================== 
  1      2     79 ANNA SLOTTERBACK  10 F 21:14 
  2      4     72 GABRIELLA HERNANDEZ 11 F 21:56 
  3      6     81 MICHELLE TANG     11 F 22:21 
  4      9     75 JAMIE LAM         11 F 22:42 
  5     12     68 SHIRLEY CHAU      11 F 23:28 
  6   ( 16)    77 JULIA LOI         10 F 24:18 
  7   ( 17)    78 SILVIA NG         10 F 24:20 
 
  3.    87  GALILEO         (25:12  125:58) 
============================== 
  1      8     29 BETTY THAI        12 F 22:38 
  2     13     25 LISA LIU          11 F 23:36 
  3     19     24 BETTY LAU         11 F 24:37 
  4     22     26 ADRENA NG         10 F 26:49 
  5     25     28 YOLANDA THAI      11 F 28:18 
  6   ( 27)    23 CINDY KUANG       10 F 28:59 
  7   ( 30)    27 JULIANA THAI      9  F 29:41 
 
  4.   113  MISSION         (26:53  134:22) 
============================== 
  1     15    172 SANDRA CINTO      12 F 23:59 
  2     20    178 RUTH VELASQUEZ    12 F 24:53 
  3     23    175 OLENA KONONOVYCH  10 F 27:38 
  4     26    174 XIAOQI HAN        11 F 28:28 
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  5     29    176 JING YAO SONG     10 F 29:24 
  6   ( 31)   177 WINIFHER VASQUEZ  10 F 29:52 
  7   ( 33)   171 KAREN BLANCO      11 F 32:51 
 
  5.   116  WASHINGTON      (27:11  135:51) 
============================== 
  1     11    231 EMELIE ROCHE      9  F 23:18 
  2     21    228 HANNAH DUENWALD   12 F 25:19 
  3     24    230 JENNY LIEU        10 F 28:13 
  4     28    229 VIRGINIA LEE      10 F 29:00 
  5     32    232 STEPHANIE THAI    9  F 30:01 
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